
DES ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS

CLA CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 61.60 34.80 46.30 61.70 62.60 61.00 328.00

2 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 61.30 36.90 43.90 62.10 59.40 61.20 324.80

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 54.80 34.10 43.90 58.80 53.80 57.20 302.60

4 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 55.50 27.20 43.10 58.00 54.90 55.90 294.60

5 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 48.50 25.10 34.90 55.30 50.30 55.00 269.10

6 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 47.70 25.40 33.70 55.20 48.10 52.10 262.20

7 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 48.20 24.10 26.50 54.00 50.70 53.70 257.20

8 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 49.00 22.00 34.40 47.10 49.50 54.30 256.30

9 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 43.10 22.70 25.90 50.50 45.80 49.20 237.20

10 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 41.30 20.20 29.50 46.60 35.20 43.30 216.10
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL
1 JUNCA Tom JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13.30 7.10 9.60 12.80 13.70 12.90 69.40
2 SORIO Bastian UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12.80 7.50 8.80 12.90 12.90 13.50 68.40

3
BARNAUD-
CHEVALLERAU

Mathieu UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12.70 6.30 8.40 13.40 13.10 13.60 67.50

4 DEGOS Hugo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12.70 6.50 8.30 13.20 13.60 13.10 67.40
5 PIAU Paul JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13.10 5.80 9.10 13.10 13.00 12.80 66.90
6 LARREYRE Maxime UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12.20 7.10 8.00 13.10 12.80 12.90 66.10
7 GERMAIN Noé ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11.40 6.00 8.50 12.40 11.90 11.90 62.10
8 MORERA Solal JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12.50 4.20 8.90 12.00 12.20 12.20 62.00
9 UFFERTE Matis UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12.80 6.00 8.10 12.70 10.30 11.20 61.10
10 CAZENAVE Mathis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13.20 6.20 8.80 12.60 6.60 13.60 61.00
11 REBELO Axel JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11.10 5.40 8.10 12.60 12.00 11.60 60.80
12 LAMOLIATHE Mathias JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11.80 4.60 8.50 12.00 12.30 11.30 60.50
13 DUOUAT Evan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11.80 4.10 8.70 12.40 11.10 11.70 59.80
14 MOTHU Millan UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13.00 5.50 7.60 11.50 10.60 11.20 59.40
15 DAGUERRE Gauthier CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.00 4.20 8.00 11.80 12.40 12.00 59.40
16 AUDITEAU Melvin UG ST PAUL LES DAX 12.50 5.60 7.80 11.60 10.30 10.80 58.60
17 TEYLOR Mattiam UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11.50 5.00 8.60 12.10 9.80 11.00 58.00
17 ETCHEGARAY Kilian CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.70 4.30 8.50 11.70 10.90 10.90 58.00
19 LARRERE Louis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12.00 4.80 8.70 13.00 6.30 12.90 57.70
20 LARRE Kylian CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.40 2.90 8.30 12.50 11.70 10.80 57.60
21 BRAMARDI Zachari ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10.20 6.00 8.30 11.80 10.00 9.80 56.10
22 CHABRES DUC Clement CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10.50 4.30 8.30 11.20 9.90 11.60 55.80
23 THIERY Ethan ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10.00 5.60 7.60 11.30 10.30 10.80 55.60
24 NAVARRO Baptiste JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10.10 3.80 6.30 12.00 10.70 12.00 54.90
25 ORDUNA Mael ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 9.50 5.00 8.50 11.60 9.10 10.80 54.50
26 COUDROY Guillaume ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10.20 2.90 8.60 12.00 9.90 10.40 54.00
27 NABAL Timy ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 9.40 5.90 4.90 12.00 10.70 10.90 53.80
28 GOURDAL Lucien ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 9.30 4.30 7.50 11.40 10.90 10.40 53.80
29 SERRESEQUE Loan FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11.30 3.60 5.60 12.00 10.20 10.90 53.60
30 COIGNEAU Arthur ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 9.20 4.40 8.30 11.20 9.80 10.70 53.60
31 MORICE Luca JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 9.90 3.70 7.10 11.50 9.60 11.70 53.50
32 NICOLAS Matis CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.40 4.40 7.60 11.20 6.50 11.40 52.50
33 EXPOSITO Yanis CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.00 4.10 7.80 12.00 6.30 10.90 52.10
34 GERARD Vadim CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9.40 3.20 6.20 12.20 9.80 11.00 51.80
35 BELOT Iban CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9.80 2.50 6.50 11.90 10.10 10.80 51.60
36 FRANCIA Anthony ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 9.80 4.10 5.10 11.30 10.30 10.30 50.90
37 DUPIN Antoine JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 9.20 3.20 5.70 11.00 10.30 10.50 49.90
38 GUEKHAYEV Aboubakar FLAMBEAU DE PAU 9.20 3.80 5.20 10.80 9.90 10.90 49.80
38 PRUTET Julen CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10.10 3.00 5.70 11.80 9.40 9.80 49.80
40 LADEVESE Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 8.80 3.10 5.00 11.20 9.40 11.40 48.90
41 SORDES Pierre CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9.70 2.70 4.10 11.20 9.80 11.10 48.60
42 HONTARREDE Alexis JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 9.30 3.80 5.40 10.80 9.70 9.50 48.50
42 CAMPISTRON Peyo ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 8.80 3.40 5.60 11.40 9.00 10.30 48.50

JEUNES POUSSINS

DES LANDES
GYMNASTIQUE MASCULINE

SOUSTONS

DES ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL FSCF 

1ER TOUR DU CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

ET CHALLENGE

Le 9 Février 2013

LE 10/02/2013
1ER TOUR DEPARTEMENTAL POUSSINS 2013

CLASS INDIVIDUEL  PAGE 1/2



44 CLEMENT Julien ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 9.60 2.90 4.50 10.90 9.70 10.70 48.30
45 MARCIANO Simon FLAMBEAU DE PAU 9.50 3.40 2.90 10.40 10.40 11.20 47.80
46 HONDELATTE Benjamin JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 9.00 3.80 5.80 10.60 6.80 10.80 46.80

47 VALLE RAMIREZ Amir FLAMBEAU DE PAU 8.20 3.30 2.80 10.80 10.20 10.70 46.00

48 PICOLO Nolann JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 8.00 3.20 4.00 10.60 9.20 10.00 45.00
49 PARDAL Joris ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9.10 2.50 2.20 11.60 9.00 10.00 44.40
50 LABIOLE Gael JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 8.00 3.10 4.80 9.40 9.00 10.00 44.30
51 LASSERRE Léo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 9.10 3.30 1.10 9.80 9.50 10.30 43.10
52 CAMPS Matthis JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 8.70 3.10 3.00 9.90 8.70 9.50 42.90
53 GAMEL Vincent CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6.00 2.10 6.00 6.40 9.80 10.40 40.70
54 PADELLEC Amaury JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 6.70 3.10 3.60 10.20 8.30 8.50 40.40
55 MOLINA Bastien JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 6.10 2.70 3.40 9.80 8.90 9.50 40.40
56 TOCUT Maxime JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 8.40 3.30 3.50 6.60 8.20 9.70 39.70
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LE 10 FEVRIER 2012

CLASS CLUB SOL SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 93.00 94.10 87.80 84.50 359.40

2 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 90.00 93.10 83.40 80.20 346.70

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 90.40 92.70 81.50 77.70 342.30

4 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 86.70 94.30 80.50 77.80 339.30

5 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 88.00 89.00 82.00 76.40 335.40

6 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 88.20 91.40 80.90 74.70 335.20

7 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 77.70 79.90 75.20 71.70 304.50

8 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 75.40 79.90 72.70 69.50 297.50

9 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 64.20 67.80 70.50 67.50 270.00
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DES LANDES

CLA NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL SAUT BP BF TOTAL
1 DULOUAT Nathan 2002 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14.00 14.30 13.10 12.50 53.90
2 VERDIE Théo 2002 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13.50 13.00 12.40 12.70 51.60
2 LACAZE Tom 2002 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13.60 14.20 12.40 11.40 51.60
4 LASSERRE Dorian 2003 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14.00 13.40 13.00 11.10 51.50
5 LABEYRIE Paul 2002 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13.50 14.20 11.80 11.00 50.50

6
DESCHAUX-
BEAUME 

Léo 2002 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13.20 13.80 11.20 10.60 48.80

7 GEHRKE Simon 2002 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12.30 13.80 10.50 11.30 47.90
8 LARROUY Thomas 2002 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11.80 12.80 11.80 11.40 47.80
9 MATEUS Benjamin 2003 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12.90 12.40 10.90 10.40 46.60
10 CAZAUBON Arnaud 2002 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11.70 12.40 11.40 11.00 46.50
3 GOURDAL Marius 2002 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 14.00 12.80 12.60 6.90 46.30
12 SIMON-CANTIN Mathis 2003 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10.70 11.60 11.90 11.20 45.40
13 FAYNOT Rémi 2003 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 10.90 12.70 10.80 10.60 45.00
14 LALANNE Morgan 2002 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 11.40 12.20 11.10 10.10 44.80
15 VIVIER Fabio 2003 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 11.50 12.20 11.30 9.60 44.60
16 DAUBAS Lucas 2002 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 11.50 11.00 10.70 10.70 43.90
17 CAVILLE Maxime 2003 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11.90 10.70 10.90 9.30 42.80
18 LABEGUERIE Romain 2003 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11.70 11.00 9.60 10.10 42.40
18 LAFERRERE Lucas 2002 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11.90 13.00 11.10 6.40 42.40
20 DIFONZO Théo 2003 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 10.40 10.30 11.00 10.40 42.10
21 SANCHEZ Matthias 2002 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11.50 9.50 10.40 10.50 41.90

22
LESCASTREYR
E

Théo 2003 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10.00 11.00 10.50 10.20 41.70

23 DAGUERRE Quentin 2002 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10.10 11.20 10.50 9.50 41.30
24 ROUSSEL Esteban 2003 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10.00 11.20 9.90 9.70 40.80
25 DOUCET Thomas 2002 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10.50 9.80 9.90 9.60 39.80
26 LYAMANI Sémi 2003 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 11.20 11.10 11.20 6.20 39.70
27 LACROUTS Lucas 2003 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10.10 12.40 6.60 10.00 39.10

28 LARRIEU-
LACOSTE

Clément 2003 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 10.60 11.20 6.90 10.20 38.90

29 BAUDEAU David 2002 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 8.00 10.80 9.90 9.90 38.60
30 CUVELLIER Jean 2002 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10.20 8.00 10.00 9.50 37.70
31 DARRESTIEU Jason 2003 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 10.60 10.80 10.00 6.20 37.60
32 CASSIEDE Lionel 2002 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6.80 9.20 10.30 10.10 36.40
33 LADEVESE Jean 2003 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6.50 9.60 9.80 8.60 34.50
34 CANY Iban 2003 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9.00 9.60 6.70 8.60 33.90
35 EVE Djankan 2003 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 9.80 9.20 9.30 5.00 33.30
36 GARAY Baptiste 2003 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6.50 9.30 10.60 6.70 33.10
37 HIOT Jonathan 2002 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 6.50 10.00 9.40 6.90 32.80

38 GUEKHAYEV 
Abdoulmousli
m

2003 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 6.50 8.80 9.40 6.10 30.80
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL SAUT BP BF TOTAL
1 MORERA Balthazar JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14.50 14.50 14.40 13.70 57.10
2 DUFOURCQ Charly JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13.90 13.80 13.00 13.20 53.90
2 DULOUAT Nathan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14.00 14.30 13.10 12.50 53.90
4 HERRERO Roman JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13.80 14.10 12.90 12.50 53.30
5 DUVIGNACQ Jean UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 13.80 14.40 13.20 11.80 53.20
6 PUNTOUS Benjamin JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13.80 14.00 12.30 12.40 52.50
6 JOIE Benjamin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 13.60 14.20 13.10 11.60 52.50
8 LAMBURE Eric CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13.00 14.00 12.80 12.40 52.20
9 VERDIE Théo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13.50 13.00 12.40 12.70 51.60
9 LACAZE Tom ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13.60 14.20 12.40 11.40 51.60
9 BERLINERBLAU Niels UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 13.80 14.00 12.50 11.30 51.60
12 LASSERRE Dorian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14.00 13.40 13.00 11.10 51.50
12 DOMENGE Amaury ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13.10 14.20 13.00 11.20 51.50
12 SALABERRY Patxi CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14.00 14.10 12.20 11.20 51.50
15 GOEYTES Maxime ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 14.20 13.90 11.90 11.40 51.40
16 VIDAL Téano CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14.10 14.00 11.80 11.10 51.00
17 LABEYRIE Paul ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13.50 14.20 11.80 11.00 50.50
17 DUCASSOU Jean ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 13.80 14.30 12.00 10.40 50.50
19 SORIO Youn JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13.00 13.60 12.40 11.20 50.20

20
DESCHAUX-
BEAUME 

Léo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13.20 13.80 11.20 10.60 48.80

21 ANGIBAUD Eliot JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12.80 13.50 11.10 11.30 48.70
22 LAGRASSE Nicolas UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 13.20 12.50 12.60 10.40 48.70
23 IKHLEF Mathis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13.20 13.00 10.60 11.70 48.50
24 RIGOREAU Enzo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12.90 13.40 10.60 11.40 48.30
25 MARCOS Hugo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13.00 14.00 10.60 10.50 48.10
26 GEHRKE Simon JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12.30 13.80 10.50 11.30 47.90
27 LARROUY Thomas JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11.80 12.80 11.80 11.40 47.80
28 FORGET Benoit CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.90 14.30 10.90 10.60 47.70
29 DULUC Adrien CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.60 14.00 11.00 11.00 47.60
30 REBELO Noah JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11.70 13.80 10.90 11.00 47.40
31 CLEMENT Rémi JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14.00 14.10 12.80 6.20 47.10
32 LACROIX Jérémie FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 12.30 12.60 11.40 10.70 47.00
33 ROUBIO Olivier UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 12.30 12.40 11.40 10.80 46.90
34 DARRAILLAN Lucas UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 13.00 12.20 10.90 10.70 46.80
35 MOINE Yann CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.20 13.90 11.30 10.30 46.70
36 MATEUS Benjamin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12.90 12.40 10.90 10.40 46.60
37 CAZAUBON Arnaud UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11.70 12.40 11.40 11.00 46.50
38 TOUSSAINT Benjamin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.80 12.00 11.40 11.20 46.40
39 GOURDAL Marius ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 14.00 12.80 12.60 6.90 46.30
40 BIENKOWSKI Alexis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13.00 14.30 6.90 11.70 45.90
41 MARROCQ Louis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 13.00 13.80 12.20 6.90 45.90
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42 FAYNOT Bastien UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11.20 12.90 10.90 10.80 45.80
43 CASSIEDE Frédéric CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.90 12.20 10.70 10.70 45.50
44 SIMON-CANTIN Mathis JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10.70 11.60 11.90 11.20 45.40
45 REMON Corentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12.00 12.20 10.40 10.70 45.30
46 OLAZABAL Maxime CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.00 12.80 10.80 10.60 45.20
47 MOINE Léo CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.20 12.60 10.90 10.40 45.10
48 FAYNOT Rémi UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 10.90 12.70 10.80 10.60 45.00
49 QUILEZ Johann UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11.60 12.50 10.70 10.20 45.00
50 ORLIANGE Steven ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11.70 12.20 10.10 10.90 44.90
51 LALANNE Morgan FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 11.40 12.20 11.10 10.10 44.80
52 LEROUX Waren ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11.90 11.20 10.80 10.70 44.60
53 VIVIER Fabio ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 11.50 12.20 11.30 9.60 44.60
54 DARBO Jordan ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11.40 11.50 10.60 10.50 44.00
55 DAUBAS Lucas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 11.50 11.00 10.70 10.70 43.90

56
POMMAREDE 
LALANNE

Mathieu ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11.30 12.20 10.40 9.90 43.80

57 IRIART Maxime CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.10 11.20 10.20 10.90 43.40
58 SYNDIQUE Baptiste FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 11.10 10.80 10.50 10.50 42.90
59 CAVILLE Maxime UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11.90 10.70 10.90 9.30 42.80
60 JEANNY Emmanuel FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 10.90 11.00 10.00 10.60 42.50
61 LABEGUERIE Romain UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11.70 11.00 9.60 10.10 42.40
61 LAFERRERE Lucas ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11.90 13.00 11.10 6.40 42.40
63 DIFONZO Théo FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 10.40 10.30 11.00 10.40 42.10
64 CIZALET Ruben CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.20 11.00 10.50 9.30 42.00
65 POURREDON Quentin FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 10.80 12.20 9.50 9.40 41.90
65 SANCHEZ Matthias CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11.50 9.50 10.40 10.50 41.90
67 LESCASTREYRE Théo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10.00 11.00 10.50 10.20 41.70
68 DAGUERRE Quentin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10.10 11.20 10.50 9.50 41.30
69 ROUSSEL Esteban ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10.00 11.20 9.90 9.70 40.80
69 DOUCET Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 11.10 11.80 11.00 6.90 40.80
71 DUPUY Florian CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10.20 10.60 9.40 10.20 40.40
72 DOUCET Thomas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10.50 9.80 9.90 9.60 39.80
73 LYAMANI Sémi FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 11.20 11.10 11.20 6.20 39.70
74 DUBOIS Clément JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10.80 9.40 10.10 9.10 39.40
75 LACROUTS Lucas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10.10 12.40 6.60 10.00 39.10

76
LARRIEU-
LACOSTE

Clément UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 10.60 11.20 6.90 10.20 38.90

77 BAUDEAU David ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 8.00 10.80 9.90 9.90 38.60
9 GUILLEMOT Mattéo ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 10.70 11.30 9.70 6.50 38.20
79 CUVELLIER Jean CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10.20 8.00 10.00 9.50 37.70
80 DARRESTIEU Jason UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 10.60 10.80 10.00 6.20 37.60
81 CASSIEDE Lionel CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6.80 9.20 10.30 10.10 36.40
82 LADEVESE Jean CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6.50 9.60 9.80 8.60 34.50
83 CANY Iban CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9.00 9.60 6.70 8.60 33.90
84 GRAZIUTTI Nicolas FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 6.80 10.00 9.80 6.80 33.40
85 EVE Djankan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 9.80 9.20 9.30 5.00 33.30
85 CAPELLOT Newman FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 6.80 10.00 9.70 6.80 33.30
87 GARAY Baptiste CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6.50 9.30 10.60 6.70 33.10
88 HIOT Jonathan FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 6.50 10.00 9.40 6.90 32.80
89 GUEKHAYEV Abdoulmouslim FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 6.50 8.80 9.40 6.10 30.80
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CLAS CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 65.00 59.80 61.60 63.30 64.80 63.70 378.20

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 63.80 56.20 57.80 62.20 56.90 63.90 360.80

3 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 62.40 54.50 58.30 62.00 61.90 61.40 360.50

4 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 60.30 56.90 57.70 62.30 62.00 61.00 360.20

5 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 57.40 53.40 50.30 58.20 59.30 58.30 336.90
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COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL FSCF

DES LANDES

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE
ADULTES

GYMNASTIQUE MASCULINE

Le 9 février 2013

LE 10/02/2013
1ER TOUR DEPARTEMENTAL ADULTES 2013
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL
1 DELOI Grégory 1997 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13.10 12.80 12.50 12.80 13.00 13.70 77.90
2 LEBOUCQ Tom 1996 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12.50 10.50 9.30 12.60 13.10 12.60 70.60
3 BACHELET Vincent 1997 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13.20 11.00 11.90 12.00 6.50 14.60 69.20
4 DOLLEZ Amaury 1997 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12.70 10.60 11.80 12.90 5.80 12.60 66.40
5 GUIBOUT Axel 1996 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 111.50 9.50 9.40 12.30 10.10 12.20 65.00
6 LOTTIN Dorian 1997 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12.80 5.80 11.60 13.30 5.60 12.20 61.30
7 LEBEAU Pierre 1997 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.90 6.10 10.40 11.80 6.60 11.90 58.70
8 GUEMENE Anthony 1997 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.20 5.90 6.90 11.60 10.00 12.90 58.50

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL FSCF

1ER TOUR DU CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL

GYMNASTIQUE MASCULINE

DES LANDES

ET CHALLENGE

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL
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Le 9 février 2013

SOUSTONS

DES ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS
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Le 9 février 2013

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL
1 VIDOT Mathieu JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14.70 13.70 13.90 13.60 14.30 13.40 83.60
2 BELLEAU Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13.70 14.10 12.80 13.00 13.50 13.40 80.50
3 BERNES Clément JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14.40 11.20 13.60 13.40 13.50 14.30 80.40
4 DELOI Grégory JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13.10 12.80 12.50 12.80 13.00 13.70 77.90
5 DUPUIS Charles-Elie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14.10 12.20 12.10 12.30 13.60 13.20 77.50
6 PINEAU Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12.20 11.20 12.30 13.50 12.70 13.20 75.10
7 BERNES Maxime JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12.60 10.60 12.60 13.70 12.50 13.00 75.00
8 LARIE Dominique ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12.00 10.10 12.10 12.90 12.80 12.00 71.90
9 FOURNADET Laurent ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12.30 11.30 10.00 12.90 12.60 12.60 71.70
10 VERNIQUET Martin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12.70 11.90 11.00 12.60 11.40 12.00 71.60
11 ROY Aurélien CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13.90 11.40 12.30 13.30 6.80 13.40 71.10
12 REBELO Cédric JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13.00 10.50 10.20 12.80 12.20 12.30 71.00
13 LEBOUCQ Tom JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12.50 10.50 9.30 12.60 13.10 12.60 70.60
14 LOZOYA Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14.00 6.00 12.60 13.10 12.80 11.50 70.00
15 BACHELET Vincent CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13.20 11.00 11.90 12.00 6.50 14.60 69.20
16 ARSIQUAUD Kevin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12.60 9.90 9.70 12.90 12.10 11.80 69.00
17 ORFILA Benoit ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11.30 11.60 10.10 11.40 12.20 12.10 68.70
18 ORFILA Richard ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11.20 10.60 10.50 11.00 12.40 11.80 67.50
19 PASCOUAU Cédric ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12.40 11.20 6.80 12.90 13.00 10.40 66.70
20 VIGNES Laurent CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12.20 5.00 10.30 13.20 12.70 13.00 66.40
21 DOLLEZ Amaury JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12.70 10.60 11.80 12.90 5.80 12.60 66.40
22 GUIBOUT Axel ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11.50 9.50 9.40 12.30 10.10 12.20 65.00
23 RUIZ Rémi ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11.50 9.80 10.20 12.00 10.90 10.10 64.50
24 FORTABAT Clément ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10.50 10.40 10.50 10.30 11.10 11.60 64.40
25 HERRERO Maxime JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11.60 10.10 11.80 11.90 6.50 11.80 63.70
26 LARTIGUE Lionel CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.80 11.90 9.80 11.20 6.60 12.00 63.30
27 FORTABAT Quentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11.10 6.40 9.60 11.50 12.10 12.20 62.90
28 LOTTIN Dorian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12.80 5.80 11.60 13.30 5.60 12.20 61.30
29 LEBEAU Pierre CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.90 6.10 10.40 11.80 6.60 11.90 58.70
30 GUEMENE Anthony CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11.20 5.90 6.90 11.60 10.00 12.90 58.50
31 CRABOS Gauthier ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11.00 6.30 9.10 11.20 6.70 10.80 55.10
32 VIDOT Cédric JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 0.00 11.10 11.00 0.00 12.70 11.50 46.30
33 LESGOURGUES Sylvain JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 0.00 6.80 0.00 12.80 14.00 12.30 45.90
34 LESGOURGUES Pierre JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 0.00 12.10 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 25.10
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